Inital Application Date /8314 Appiication#_] 460@3’—‘#@9\

ReSa 2HUAD g four

COUNTY OF HARNETT RESIDENTIAL LAND USE APPLICATION

Central Permitting 108 E. Front Street, Lillington, NC 27546 Phone: (810) 883-7526 ext:2 Fax: (910) 883-2793 i org/permits
**A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED {OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) & SITE PLAN ARE REQUIRED WHEN SUBMITTING A LAND USE APPLICATION™
LANDOWNER; D2Vid Martin Mailing Address: 2022 nW 40 pl
Ciy: Sunrise P FL Zp: 33351 Contact i 954 290 1751 Email: dmartin3057 @gmail.com
APPLICANT*; Malling Address:
State: Zip: Contact No: Email:

'Plu;lﬂlmmppklmrmuonndlﬂmum ndownar l
EH =2 | BeSere yomry out &0 Sooaone
CONTACT NAME APPLYING IN OFFICE; Prones Q1A — (06 2 - (VG055

PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision: Z,'a_u_d Gr y. V., y i Lot#:;;L_ Lot sm:m
G SAXF

State Road #'C 27 east State Road Name: _ Map Book & Page:

parcel:_ 1 QSE? — P b — 73 ane_(NSKEG - D6 - Sl - 000

20nind A4 OFi00 Znne_/\o_ Watershed: L Deed Book & m&? 0> 8 Opoer Company~; Duke Power

*New structures with Progress Energy as service provider need {o supply premise number from Progress Energy.

PUTT - Crbos meT ¥, Slicde £25-4
PROPQOSED USE:

Monolithic
@ SFD:(Size X ) # Bedrooms: 4_ # Balhs:__a_ Basament(w/wo balh):_‘f_ Garage:___ Deck___ Craw Space:_¥_ Slab;___ Slab:___

(Is the bonus room firished? (__) yes (__) no w/a closet? (__) yes (__) no (if yes add in with # bedrooms)

0O Mod: (Size X, ) # Bedrooms____ # Baths____ Basement (w/wo balh)____ Garage: _ Site Built Deck: On Frame Off Frame_____
{!s the second floor finished? (__) yes (__)no Any other site built additions? (__) yes (__)no

O Manufactured Home: ____SW___ DW ___TW (Size x______}# Bedrooms: Garage.____(site built?__) Deck:_(site buill?_)

O Duplex: (Szs____x____)No. Buildings: 2 No. Bedrooms Per Unit:

Q Home Occupation: # Rooms: Use:; H%\of mratpn: — #Employees:
‘f) mmmimn(samgg Eﬁji \zs I?\f s é%‘\'h z L nc?mr\xm o

, > = UROAR F 3kadn

Water Supply: County Existing Well New Wall (# using well ) *Must have operable water before final
Sewage Supply: ____ New Septic Tank (Complete Checkiist) __¥_ Existing Septic Tank (Complete Checkiist)
Does owner of this tract of land, own land that contains a manufactured home within five hundred fest (500') of tract listad above? (__) yes (L) no

County Sewer

Does the property contain any easements whether underground or overhead (__) yes AL

4 1 Manufactured Homes: Other (specifyy._______

Commonts: M l‘_hm 't o I—m i

Structures (existing or proposed): Single family dwellings

Required Residential P roperty Linc Setbacks:
Front HinimumgS actual| LO: R
Rear QAS B+

o~ 5 0%
I

Nearest Building
on same lol

Residential Land Use Application Page 10of2 03111
APPLICATION CONTINUES ON BACK

rervs (a dotad &S YRBOLR<s reo




SPECIFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM LILLINGTON:
421 east towards Dunn. At harnetit Airport take left on 27 east. 4 fourth house on the right. Beige and Black shudders

If permits are granted | agree to conform to all ordinances and laws of the State of North Carolina regulating such work and the specifications of plans submitted.
I hereby state that foregoing sialgmm}s are /alje and correct to the best of my knowledge. Permit subject to revocation if false information is provided.

e st

s’Erfami‘E of Ownor or Owner's Agant

**It is the owner/applicants responsibility to provide the county with any applicable information about the subject property, including but not limited
to: boundary information, house location, underground or averhead easements, etc. The county or its employees are not responsible for any
incorrect or missing information that is contained within these applications.***

“*This application expires 6 months from the initial date if permits have not been issued**

Residental Land Use Application Page 2 of 2 0311




FEMA FLOOD HAZARD STATEMENT

Harnett County

Minimum Building
Setback Requirements

RA-20R, RA—-20M,
RA-30 & RA—-40

S Lots shown on this plat are not
/ / Q located within the FEMA 100 year
/ p. Flood Hazard Area as shown on
adi T FEMA map No. 37085C0105 D
O Effective date:April 16, 1990
AO /

Chainlink Fence post
is 0.7° Northeast

2233’ £ to
NCSR 2005

0.918 Ac.

0.851 Ac. Net

LEGEND

Subject Boundary Line Surveyed
—— —— —— Adjoining Boundary Line
—-=———--—R/W Right—of-Way
—x—x—x—x—Fence

EIS Existing lron Stake

REFERENCE:
Deed Book 2480, Page

860

0.067 Ac. in add.

FRONT: 35' from R/W
REAR: 25’
SIDE: 10’
CORNER LOT SIDE:
MAXIMUM HEIGHT:

20
35

total

R/W

Magnetic North
P.C. F, Slide 528-A

EIS under
corner of
block wall

Ricky L. Messer

D.B. 998, Pg. 581
PIN 0589-29-8008

0 30° 60’

120’

e —

GRAPHIC SCALE

VICINITY MAP

518 NC 27 Hwy. East
Lot 2, Land Grant Subd., Phase One
8—A

Survey For
Current Owner:

David Martin

Prospective Buyer:

Beverly & Michael Stewart

Neill’s Creek Twp. Harnett Co.

Scale: 1" = 60° Date: 8—8-2014

Surveyed & Mapped By

STREAMLINE
LAND SURVEYING, Inc.

, 870 NC 55 W, Coats, N.C. 27521
910—-897-7715 910-897-7284 (FAXK

| hereby certify that the survey i ll "
Eu_‘mmm:»ma_..m_.no:iomooﬁ:n._v‘q:o& (R0,

oS
under my supervision in accord wit ‘l&:
and there were no encroachmentg \\\ s ..%..
across surveyed property lines | 3 oty

The Standbrds of Practice for Lang
D % L/
- ., o S|
unless otherwise shown hereon. o) 0& .\.u.@hddﬁﬁ.. nv%-

i

Surveying in North Carolina (21 £
NCAC 56.1600); that the ratio of S
precision meets Class A standard§

DATA\ 0589\ 140808MA

ﬂ;nn- o nlﬂ“"

*tosga0%” o( )

2, O
AN 7k B, SoR

NOT FOR RECORDATION

M.G.G.



NAME:  Davip marpN APPLICATION #:

*This application to be filled out when applying for a septic system inspection.*

County Health Department Application for Improvement Permit and/or Authorization to Construct
IF THE INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION IS FALSIFIED, CHANGED, OR THE SITE IS ALTERED, THEN THE IMPROVEMENT
PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION TO CONSTRUCT SHALL BECOME INVALID. The permit is valid for either 60 months or without expiration
depending upon documentation submitted. (Complete site plan = 60 months; Complete plat = without expiration)

910-893-7525 option 1 CONFIRMATION #

1 Environmental Health New Septic SystemCode 800

» All property irons must be made visible. Place “pink property flags" on each corner iron of lot. All property
lines must be clearly flagged approximately every 50 feet between corners.

* Place “orange house corner flags” at each corner of the proposed structure. Also flag driveways, garages, decks,
out buildings, swimming pools, etc. Place flags per site plan developed at/for Central Permitting.

e Place orange Environmental Health card in location that is easily viewed from road to assist in locating property.

e | property is thickly wooded, Environmental Health requires that you clean out the undergrowth to allow the soil
evaluation to be performed. Inspectors should be able to walk freely around site. Do not grade property.

* All lots to be addre within 10 business da fter confirmation. $25.00 return trip fee may be incurred
for failure to uncover outlet lid, mark house corners and property lines, etc. once lot confirmed ready.

e After preparing proposed site call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 to schedule and use code
800 (after selecting notification permit if multiple permits exist) for Environmental Health inspection. Please note
confirmation number given at end of recording for proof of request.

* Use Click2Gov or IVR to verify results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for permits.

Environmental Health Existing Tank Inspections Code 800

» Follow above instructions for placing flags and card on property.

+ Prepare for inspection by removing soil over outlet end of tank as diagram indicates, and lift lid straight up (if
possible) and then put lid back in place. (Unless inspection is for a septic tank in a mobile home park)

DO NOT LEAVE LIDS OFF OF SEPTIC TANK

e After uncovering outlet end call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 & select notification permit
if multiple permits, then use code 800 for Environmental Health inspection. Please note confirmation number
given at end of recording for proof of request.

e Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for remaining permits.

SEPTIC

If applying for authorization to construct please indicate desired system type(s): can be ranked in order of preference, must choose one.

{__} Accepted {__} Innovative {__} Conventional {__) Any

(__} Alternative {__} Other

The applicant shall notify the local health department upon submittal of this application if any of the following apply to the property in
question. If the answer is “yes”, applicant MUST ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION:

{__}YES {__}NO Does the site contain any Jurisdictional Wetlands?

{_JYES {__}NO Do you plan to have an irrigation system now or in the future?

{__}YES {_}NO Does or will the building contain any drains? Please explain.

(__IYES {_}NO Are there any existing wells, springs, waterlines or Wastewater Systems on this property?
{_JYES {_]INO Is any wastewater going to be generated on the site other than domestic sewage?
{_JYES {_}NO Is the site subject to approval by any other Public Agency?

{_JYES {__}NO Are there any Easements or Right of Ways on this property?
{_JYES {__)NO Does the site contain any existing water, cable, phone or underground electric lines?

If yes please call No Cuts at 800-632-4949 to locate the lines. This is a free service.
I Have Read This Application And Certify That The Information Provided Herein Is True, Complete And Correct. Authorized County And
State Officials Are Granted Right Of Entry To Conduct Necessary Inspections To Determine Compliance With Applicable Laws And Rules.
I Understand That I Am Solely Responsible For The Proper Identification And Labeling Of All Property Lines And Corners And Making
The Site A ] hay A Complete Site Evaluation Can Be Performed.

N _ary}/ i3/2¢01
}ﬁ&)PEnTY OWNFRS OR OWNERS LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED) AT

10/10




NIRENRERENY

F
OF REGIETRATION RE REGISTER oF DEEDS
MT

. T " ove
T COUNTY rou bt 208 70 2
BK: 2480 PG.860-862 FEE-$17 00

i IASTRUMENT 4 200800487

1 -

Excise Tax § Recording Time, Book and Page

Tax Lot No.

Vcnf’edby Wi d of o zoos

, LLP, Attorneys at Law, 65 Bain Street, Lillington, NC 27546
, Attorney at Law, 65 Bain Street, Lillington, NC 27546

Mail after recording to Bain,
This instrument was pre

GRANTCOR GRANTEE

MARTIN
t Post Office Box 768
uies Lreek, North Carolina 27506

KATRINA MARTIN
A

Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, i of entity, e.g., corporation or partnership.

The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include sai @m' heirs, successors, and assigns, and shall include
singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context.

WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable consideration paid by the Gran
by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee sfmp at cp
City of , Neill's Creek Township, Harnett County, North Carolina and miore parficulacly described as follows:

BEING ALL OF LOT 2 OF LAND GRANT SUBDIVISION, PHASE ONE, AS § g
RECORDED IN PLAT CABINET F, SLIDE 528-A, HARNETT COUNTY, NOR R PIBLIC REGISTRY.
REFERENCE TO SAID PLAT IS HEREBY MADE FOR A GREATER CERTAINFY ESCH

THIS BEING THE SAME PROPERTY CONVEYED TO DAVID MARTIN AND WIFE, k Ny MAR TlN BY DEED

FROM NC REALTY & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC, DATED MARC
RECORD AT DEED BOOK 2356, PAGE 612, HARNETT COUNTY REGISTRY. FOR FUR

MARRIAGE TO THE GRANTEE




its corporate name by it
yeer first above written.

(SEAL)
(Corporate Name) . (SEAL)
By: _ -
President (SEAL)
ATTEST:
(SEAL)

N A

SEAL-STAMP

S FPA
X ; ““ . If }’.
RSP, WORTHC

. ,} st i‘ b e aNotaty Pibli e County and State aforesaid, certify that
s CO\}\ A MARTIN personal\y appeared befgre me B fﬁ the execution of the

¥,

.ﬂéRDLINA, A ne

2008.

NORTH CAROLNA, HARNETT County.

1 a Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, ceryfy tha ersopally came before me this
day and acknowledged that he/she is ______ Secretary of 7 apdlina yorporation, and that by
authority duly given and as the act of the cc corporation, the fcn:gm g ipstrupt a8 Stgned in its name by it
President, sealed with its corporate seal and attested by him/her as itk ceftiary. ¥

official stamp or seal, this day of , 2007.

My commission expires:




08/08¥11 Application #

Harnatt County Central Permitting

- — PO Box 65 Lilingion NG 27548

Each sechon below 1o be filed out

by WhomBver pérfo  work 910 883 7528 Fax 910 893 2703 www hamett org/parruts:
Must be owner or hcensed
neme & phone miust match

Owners Name [ .f/m' . : Date. __,
sneMdms_._G(f_ﬁa 27 _é“‘m/' hone B0+,
D.an& to )b sile from Lillington
AR
Mﬂm “e f’“;ﬁA!‘? | v
Subdwision ; Lot o
Dascription of Proposed Work : .. # of Bedrooms

Heated SF Unheated SF »_ Fiished Bonus Room?
p-;. vd Mivha  General Contractor information

Crawi Space ___Slab ___
- . - 95y, 199 (151
0 Bmidlng Contractor s (:ompany Name Telephione.

; Pharct [0 295 2
Address Emal Address 9,,.,,,‘,‘[. im

License #

. Em:ml.smmemmmgn
Description of Work : 5 Service Size qﬁ_ﬁmpa T-Pole __ ‘Yesi
s /:?' ﬁ':..’,l:.i..;;l:“_ :
Elgotrcal Contracior s Company Name Telephcne
Lo NVE .
Address Email Address
131Y
Licgnse #

Desmmmn of Work ,___g

ol ol st .
Mechamca Cnntmdors't‘;ompany Name Talephonse
- Address ¢ Emall Address
29343
Licerse #
Emm.ﬂmm&ﬂ
Descripion of Werk _# Baths
Acmr_ Plombing - _ _ e
Plumbing Contractor s Company Name Telephone
"Ad'dreas ‘ Email Address
__nagt
Licanse #
. insylgtion Contragtor information
nsulation Contraclor s Company Name & Address Telephone

*WOTE Genaral Contractor must fill out and sign the second page of this application’




I hereby certify that | have the authonty to make necessary application that the application 18 correct
and that-tha construction will conform to tha regulations in the Bulding Electncal Plumbing and
Mechamical codes and the Harnett County Zoring Ordimncs { staiu the anfcnnatmn on the above .
contractors 1s comrect as Known to me and thal by siinmg g obtained all subcontracts
permission to obitain these pervits and if any chahgﬁs occur w:iudmg ilshd oontactors site plan
number of bedrooms bulding and trade plans Environmental Health permit changes of proposed use
changes | carlify i 18 my responsibility to notify tha Harnett County Cenitral Permitting Department of
any and all changes

EXPIRED FERMIT FEES - 6 Months to 2 years permit re-issue feais $150 00 Afler 2 years re-issue fae

16 @ per 't fea s;.hedi.ie -
j’ (/;’é L L’. A

Signsﬁura of Qwner/Contractor/Officar(s ) of Corporation Date

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation NC G S 87-14
The undersigned applicant being the

General Goniractor Owner .. Officer/Agent of the Contractar or Owner

Do heteby confinn under penalties of perjury that the parsan{s) firm(s) or corparation(s) performing the work:
- sel forth in the permit

Has three (3) or more employees and has obtamned workers compensation msurance to cover them

Has ane (1) er more aubcontractors(s) and has obtained workars compensgativn msurance to cover
tham

_Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has their own policy of workers aompensation insurance
covenng themsedves

Has no more than two (2} employees and no subcontractors

- Whila working on the project far winich this permvt 1s sought it is understood that the Central Permitting

Department 1ssuing the pairmil may require corificates of coverage of WOrker & Compensation INSUrance pror
to 1ssuance of the parmit and at any time duning the permitted work from any person firm:or corporation
carrying out the work

Company or Nara

| Sign wiTitle - - Dater_




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.0O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910} 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number . . . . . 14-50034422 Date 10/10/14
Property Address . . . . . . 518 NC 27 E
PARCEL NUMBER 11-0589- = -0004< =03~

Application type descrlptlon CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
Subdivision Name . . . . . .
Property Zoning . . . . . . . PENDING

Owner Contractor

MARTIN DAVID OWNER
PO BOX 768
BUIES CREEK NC 27506

Applicant
MARTIN DAVID
9029 NW 40 PL
SUNRISE FL 33351
(954) 290-1751
--- Structure Information 000 000 38X24.1 BDR&BATH&DIN ADD W/OUT PERMITS

Flood Zone . . . . . . . FLOOD ZONE X

Other struct 1nfo . . . . . # BEDROOMS 4.00
SEPTIC - EXISTING? EXT TANK
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY

Permit .o i & RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

Additional desc

Phone Access Code . 1053438

Issue Date . . . . 10/10/14 Valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date . . 10/10/15

Permit . .o RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Addltlonal desc .

Phone Access Code . 1053446

Issue Date . . . . 10/10/14 Valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date . . 10/10/15

Permit .. .. RESIDENTIAL INSULATION PERMIT

Additional desc .

Phone Access Code . 1053453

Issue Date . . . . 10/10/14 Valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date . . 10/168/15

Permit .. .o LAND USE PERMIT

Additional desc . . BDR BATH ADDIT

Phone Access Code . 1053479




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Page 2
Application Number . . . . . 14-50034422 Date 10/10/14
Issue Date . . . . 10/10/14 Valuation . . . . 0
Expiration Date . . 4/08/15
Permit e e e e RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
Additional desc
Phone Access Code . 1053487
Issue Date . . . . 10/10/14 Valuation . . . . 0
Expiration Date . . 10/10/15
Permit e e e RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING PERMIT
Additional desc
Phone Accesgs Code . 1053495
Issue Date . . . . 10/10/14 vValuation . . . . 0
Expiration Date . . 10/10/15

Special Notes and Comments

T/8: 08/13/2014 02:51 PM JBROCK ----
421 E TOWARDS DUNN LEFT ON 27 E 4TH
HOUSE ON RIGHT




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 6

5

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910)

893-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Addr
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description

Subdivision N
Property Zoni

ess

ame
ng

14-50034422
518 NC 27 E
11-0589- - -0004-

PENDING

Page

Date 10/10/14

-03-

CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL

Required Inspections

Description

Permit type

8898 103
999 111
985 1313
9938 217
998 209
999 207
899 205
999 213
999 409
993 405
999 105
999 305
993 309
999 307
999 115
999 820
299 101
999 814
999 429
999 425
999 131
999 125
899 328
999 325
999 229
999 225
998

999 104

Permit type

B103
B11l1l
B113
E217
E209
E207
E205
E213
M409
M405
B105
M305
P309
P307
B115
Z820
B101l
ABl4
R429
R425
R131
R125
R329
R325
R229
R225
H828
B104

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

R*BLDG FQOUND & TEMP SVC POLE
R*BLDG SLAB INSP/TEMP SVC POLE
R*BLDG WATER/DAMP PROOFING
R*ELEC RECONNECT

R*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT

R*ELEC TEMP SERVICE POLE
R*ELEC UNDER SLAB

R*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND

R*GAS PIPING

R*MECHANICAL UNDERGROUND
R*OPEN FLOOR

R*PLUMB SEWER CONNECTION
R*PLUME UNDER SLAB

R*PLUMB WATER CONNECTICN
R*OVERHEAD ELEC, MECH, PLB
PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION
R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE
ADDRESS CONFIRMATION

FOUR TRADE FINAL

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

ENVIRO. WELL PERMIT

R*FOUND & SETBACK VERIF SURVEY

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

I R R R A

e

\\_\\\‘\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

et

|

CErrrrrrr et e




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-27893
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Page 4

Application Number . . . . . 14-50034422 Date 10/10/14

Property Address . . . . . . 518 NC 27 E

PARCEL NUMBER . . 11-0589- - -0004- -03-

Application description . . . CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL

Subdivision Name Coe e

Property Zoning . . . . . . . PENDING

Required Inspections
Phone Insp

Seq Insp# Code Description Initials Date
999 211 E211 R*ELEC ABOVE CEILING A

Permit type . . . . RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
999 217 E217 R*ELEC RECONNECT I A
999 205 E205 R*ELEC UNDER SLAB _
999 215 E215 R*ELEC. UND. POOL A
999 213 E213 R*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND /I
999 131 R131 ONE TRADE FINAL A 2
999 125 R125 ONE TRADE ROUGH IN A

Permit type . . . . RESIDENTIAL INSULATION PERMIT
999 185 1I185 C*INSULATION INSPECTION e AN
899 129 11129 R*INSULATION INSPECTION *_/__/__

Permit type . . . . LAND USE PERMIT
9995 818 Z818 PZ*ZONING INSPECTION e
898 820 Z820 PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION AN

Permit type . . . . RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
999 409 M409 R*GAS PIPING A
999 407 M407 R*MECH ABOVE CEILING /I
999 405 M405 R*MECHANICAL UNDERGROUND —/
999 131 R131 ONE TRADE FINAL N
999 125 R125 ONE TRADE ROUGH IN —

Permit type . . . . RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING PERMIT
999 305 M305 R*PLUMB SEWER CONNECTION ]
999 307 P307 R*PLUMB WATER CONNECTION /




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.C. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Page 5

Application Number . . . . . 14-50034422 Date 10/10/14

Property Address . . . . . . 518 NC 27 E

PARCEL NUMBER . . 11-0589- - -0004- -03-

Application description . . . CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL

Subdivision Name e

Property Zoning . . . . . . . PENDING

Required Inspections
Phone Insp

Seq Insp# Code Description Initials Date
999 309 P309 R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB ]
999 131 R131 ONE TRADE FINAL Ay
999 125 R125 ONE TRADE ROUGH IN A
299 315 P315 R*PLUMB HW HEATER /




